Part#: ML100BS2PG Manufacturers: Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Description: SENSOR SEALED GAUGE 0-100 BAR In Stock: 4171
RFQ
Part#: ML10R0FE-R52 Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES 10 OHM 1/2W 1% AXIAL In Stock: 4078144
RFQ
Part#: ML1001FE-R52 Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES 1K OHM 1/2W 1% AXIAL In Stock: 3906372
RFQ
Part#: ML100PS1PG Manufacturers: Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Description: SENSOR SEALED GAUGE 0-100 BAR In Stock: 4185
RFQ
Part#: ML100 Manufacturers: Apex Tool Group
Description: MICRO TORCH MAGNA-LITE BUTANE In Stock: 8027
RFQ
Part#: ML1/0T-LY Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: CONN TERM RECT LUG 1/0-14AWG In Stock: 11431
RFQ
Part#: ML101(1-12) Manufacturers: On-Shore Technology, Inc.
Description: TERM BLOCK MARK STRIP PRINT 1-12 In Stock: 9277
RFQ
Part#: ML1002FE-R52 Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES 10K OHM 1/2W 1% AXIAL In Stock: 4059566
RFQ
Part#: ML1000FE-R52 Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES 100 OHM 1/2W 1% AXIAL In Stock: 4238490
RFQ
Part#: ML100.102 Manufacturers: PULS
Description: DIN RAIL PWR SUPPLY 90W 12V 7.5A In Stock: 552
RFQ
Part#: ML1/0-LY Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: CONN TERM RECT LUG 1/0-14AWG In Stock: 12685
RFQ
Part#: ML1003FE-R52 Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES 100K OHM 1/2W 1% AXIAL In Stock: 4369592
RFQ
Part#: ML100PS1PC Manufacturers: Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Description: SENSOR SEALED GAUGE 0-100 BAR In Stock: 4489
RFQ
Part#: ML100.109 Manufacturers: PULS
Description: DIN RAIL PSU 100W 24V 4.2A In Stock: 435
RFQ
Part#: ML100PS2PC Manufacturers: Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Description: ML STAINLESS PRESS SENSE AMP In Stock: 6045
RFQ
Part#: ML1101FE-R52 Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES 1.1K OHM 1/2W 1% AXIAL In Stock: 4118559
RFQ
Part#: ML100PS2PG Manufacturers: Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Description: ML STAINLESS PRESS SENSE AMP In Stock: 4692
RFQ
Part#: ML100.200 Manufacturers: PULS
Description: DIN RAIL PSU 100W 24V 4.2A In Stock: 512
RFQ
Part#: ML100.100 Manufacturers: PULS
Description: DIN RAIL PWR SUPPLY 100W 24 4.2A In Stock: 640
RFQ
Part#: ML1004FE-R52 Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES 1M OHM 1/2W 1% AXIAL In Stock: 4143648
RFQ
ML100.105
Part Number ML100.105
Manufacturer PULS
Description DIN RAIL PSU 100W 48V 2.1A
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 448 pcs
Product Photo ML100.105.jpg
Category Power Supplies - External/Internal (Off-Board)
Voltage - Output 4 -
Voltage - Output 3 -
Voltage - Output 2 -
Voltage - Output 1 48V
Voltage - Input 85 ~ 132 VAC, 184 ~ 264 VAC
Type Enclosed
Size / Dimension 4.06" L x 2.87" W x 2.95" H (103.0mm x 73.0mm x 75.0mm)
Series MiniLine
Power (Watts) 100W
Other Names 1736-1014
Operating Temperature 0°C ~ 70°C (With Derating)
Number of Outputs 1
Mounting Type DIN Rail
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) Not Applicable
Minimum Load Required -
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Features Adjustable Output, DC Input Capable, Load Sharing
Efficiency 91.5%
Detailed Description Enclosed AC DC Converter 1 Output 48V 2.1A 85 ~ 132 VAC, 184 ~ 264 VAC Input
Current - Output (Max) 2.1A
Approvals CB, cCSAus, CE, cULus, cURus
Applications ITE (Commercial)
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all PULS series electronic components. We have 448 pieces of PULS ML100.105 in stock available now. Request a
quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for ML100.105
ML100.105 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy ML100.105 with confidence from Components-
Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
ML100.105 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
PULS Hong Kong
DIN RAIL PSU 100W 48V 2.1A DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
ML95.100, ML100 Instr Manual
ML100.105 Datasheet
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com